Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
198-11	OMB	R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK. 198-11(OMB)
A-13-11	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT AND ALL
			AREA FIRE AND RESCUE.
B-11-11	\mathbf{PW}	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTE
			A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ENECON NORTHEAST
			APPLIED POLYMER SYSTEMS, INC.
B-12-11	\mathbf{PW}	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTE
			A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND L.E.B. ELECTRIC, LTD.
E-94-11	SS	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES AND
77.07.44			COALITION AGAINST CHILD ABUSE & NEGLECT, INC.
E-95-11	PD	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE POLICE DEPARTMENT AND INTERGRAPH
E 07 11	T/ID /IDD /I	D.	CORPORATION.
E-96-11	IT/FM	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND LOCALITY MEDIA, LLC.